Network Solutions Designed for the Enterprise
Future-Flexible. Cost Effective. Extended Reach.
The Network Architecture Your Business Needs
As employees, residents, guests, patients, and students bring more devices
into a space, they bring a new level of connectivity demands. Building owners
need networks that can keep up with increasing technology requirements.
Whether you are planning for the next generation of Wi-Fi or adding IP
devices like audio/visual, security cameras, building management, and IoT,

mounting and small form factor
▪ Interoperable with existing copper or fiber switches
Ordering Information
1LAN-FMC-10G Media Converter
1LAN-FMC-DINBRACKET DIN Rail Bracket
1LAN-SDAN-DIN1160 DIN Rail
1LAN-D600-FMC-KIT Mounting kit for 1LAN-FMC-10G
into 1LAN-D600-ENC-3 enclosure
1LAN-D600-ENC-3 NEMA4 Enclosure
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXD-I BiDi SFP+ 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXU-I BiDi SFP+ 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX
1LAN-SFPP-10LR 10Gb/s SFP+ SMF
Fiber to the Edge Deployment Examples
7Corning Optical Communications
Fiber to the Edge Deployment Example
Touchless Networking Solution